B645b

Junior Vintage Snapback Trucker

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour
Black
9 Bright Royal
Classic Red
ONE French Navy
Fuchsia
192 Lime Green
24 Pricelist Pack Qty Orange
12 Sky Blue
Sunflower
[ 15 | kg White
61x49x67 cm

57 g

Black/White, Bright Royal/White, Classic Red/White, French
Navy/White, Fuchsia/White, Lime Green/White,
Orange/White, Sky Blue/White, Sunflower/White

100% Polyester Front Panel

100% Polyester Mesh Rear Panels

5 panel design

Padded front panel and peak
Retro style snapback size adjuster
Also available in adult size

B645
B640, B642, B643, B645, B646, B647, B694

6505003000
China
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Sponge clean only

Pantone
BlackC

280
201
296
219
375
165C
278
7549C
N/A

cC M
0 0
100 83
0 100
100 85
5 95
2 0
0 70
44 15
0 17
0 o0
22/09/2020
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